
8 

8 

3383838388 83888888838838888883 

ooo oc 

oooooooooooooooooooc oooooc

888888

88 883 

88 

888888 888888888 888888 888888888888 88 8 88888 



N
iv

e
l:

 3
0

-M
u

n
ic

ip
a
li

d
a
d

e
s
 

E
n

ti
d

a
d

:
1

7
7

 -
M

u
n

ic
ip

a
li

d
a
d

 d
e
 L

a
m

b
a
r
e
 

Ju
n

io
 2

0
2

1
 

E
JE

C
U

C
IO

N
 P

R
E

S
U

P
U

E
S

T
A

R
IA

D
E

 R
E

C
U

R
S

O
S

 

G
ru

po
 

O
rig

en
 D

et
al

e 
F

.F
. 

G
ru

po
P

re
su

pu
es

to
 V

ig
en

te
 

3
1

4
2

 
%

Ej
ec

uc
ion

 
D

es
cr

ip
cl

on
 

P
re

su
p

u
e
st

o
 I

n
lc

ia
l 

M
o

d
if

lc
ac

lo
n

es
 

T
o

ta
l

D
e
v

e
n

g
a
d

o
 

T
o

ta
l 

R
e
c
a
u

d
a
d

o
 

9
.4

4
2

.7
33

0 
11

.2
4

R
eg

is
tr

o
s 

D
e 

C
o

n
d

u
ci

r
Y

 G
u

a
rd

a
 

VE
NT

A
D

E
SE

R
V

IC
Io

s D
E

 L
A

 A
D

M
. 

PU
U

B
. 

A
ra

n
ce

le
s 

E
d

u
ca

ti
v

o
s 

S
er

v
ic

io
s 

M
ed

ic
o

s 
Y

 H
o

sp
it

al
ar

io
s 

S
er

v
ic

io
s 

V
ar

io
s 

0
1

1
 

4
.0

0
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

4
.2

0
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

50
.00

0.0
00

4
.0

0
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

A
20

0 
00

o 
po

o 
*

. 
o

0
0

 
0

0
0

 

4
4

9
.4

4
2

.7
3

0
 

2
.2

9
7

.1
4

7
.6

9
7

2.2
32

0.o
00

1
4

2
 

2
.2

9
7

.1
4

7
.6

9
7

1.
32

0.
00

0
31

.7
36

.0
00

1
3

.2
9

5
.0

2
5

2
,6

4
 

6
,3

5
 

8
, 

0
0

7
 

S
0

 

0
1

0
 

3
0

 
5

0
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

 

1
5

0
.0

0
0

.o
0

o
 

3
.5

0
0

.0
0

0
..

0
0

0
 

4
.3

0
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

 

3
1

.7
3

6
.0

0
0

 
1

3
.2

9
5

.0
2

5
 

2
.2

5
0

.7
9

6
.6

7
2

 

5
0

0
.0

0
0

.0
0

0
 

0
1

2
 

1
5

0
.0

0
0

.0
0

0
 

2.
25

0.
79

6.
67

2|
 

S
er

v
ic

io
s 

T
ec

n
ic

o
s

A
d

m
in

is
tr

at
iv

o
s 

E
n

 G
en

er
al

T
R

A
N

S
F

E
R

E
N

C
IA

S
 C

O
R

R
IE

N
T

E
S

 
T

R
A

N
S

F
.C

O
N

S
.

IN
T

E
R

G
U

B
. 

C
T

E
S

.
P

I 
C

O
P

. 
T

R
IB

. 

0
1

6
 

.5
0

0
.0

0
0

.0
0

0
 

4
.3

0
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

 
4

.2
0

0
.0

0
0

.0
0

0
 

1
.8

0
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

 

o,
0o

 
0,

00
 

0,
00

 

5
0

 

1
5

3
 

4
.2

0
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

 
1

.8
0

0
.0

0
0

.0
0

0
 

A
p

o
rt

es
D

el
 G

o
b

ie
m

o
C

en
tr

al
C

o
n

 F
o

n
ac

id
e 

A
p

o
rt

e
D

el
 G

o
b

ie
m

o
 C

en
tr

al
 C

o
n

 R
o

y
al

ti
es

 Y
 C

o
m

p
en

sa
ci

o
n

es
A

p
o

rt
e

D
el

 G
o

b
ie

m
o

C
en

tr
al

C
a
n

o
n

F
is

ca
l

(J
u

e
g

o
s

D
e 

A
za

r)
O

T
R

A
S

T
R

A
N

S
F

E
R

E
N

C
IA

S
 

30
 

1
.8

0
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

 

6
0

0
.0

0
0

.0
0

o
 

3
0

 
1

.8
0

0
.0

0
0

.0
0

o
 

0,
00

 
0,

00
 

0,
00

 

3
0

 
6

0
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
o

 

1
0

0
.0

0
0

.0
0

0
 

I0
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

 
1

0
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

 
1

0
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

 
1

5
5

 
O

tr
o

s 
A

p
o

rt
es

 
R

E
N

T
A

S
 D

E
 L

A
 P

R
O

P
IE

D
A

D
 

0
1

0
 

4
0

6
.3

1
4

.0
4

1
 

.5
4

5
.0

0
0

.0
0

0
 

1
.5

4
5

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

 

7
5

0
.0

0
0

.0
0

o
 

1
.5

4
5

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

 
4

0
6

.3
1

4
.0

4
1

 
1

.5
4

5
.0

0
0

.0
0

0
 

7
5

0
.0

0
0

.0
0

0
 

1
6

3
 

A
R

R
E

N
D

A
M

IE
N

T
O

 D
E

 I
N

M
U

E
B

.,
 T

IE
R

R
A

S
, 

T
E

R
R

E
N

O
S

 Y
 O

T
R

O
S

 
4

0
6

.3
1

4
.0

4
1

 
4

0
6

.3
1

4
.0

4
1

 

0
1

0
 

U
s
u

fr
u

c
to

 D
e
 T

ie
r
a
s
 E

n
 C

e
m

e
n

te
r
io

s
31

4.
58

4.
50

0
31

4.5
84

.50
o

0
1

3
 

0
1

4
 

6
.0

0
0

.0
0

0
O

cu
p

ac
io

n
P

re
ca

ri
a

D
e
 B

ie
n

e
s

D
el

 D
o

m
in

io
 P

u
b

li
co

 
A

rr
en

d
am

ie
n

to
 D

e
 T

em
en

o
s 

Y
 P

re
d

io
s 

M
u

n
ic

ip
al

es
 

O
cu

p
ac

io
n

 D
e
 C

as
il

la
s,

 M
e
sa

s,
 P

u
e
st

o
s 

D
e 

V
en

ta
 Y

 O
tro

sS
U

so
 D

e 
C

ep
o

 
O

cu
p

ac
io

n
 T

em
p

o
ra

l
D

el
 C

o
ra

lo
n

 M
un

ic
ip

al
 

C
a
n

o
n

 E
st

ac
io

n
am

ie
n

to
 E

n
 L

a 
V

ia
 P

u
b

li
ca

6
.0

0
0

.0
0

0
 

6
0

0
.0

0
0

.0
0

0
 

60
0.0

00
.00

0 
9

1
.7

2
9

.5
4

1
 

9
1

.7
2

9
.5

4
1

 

.0
0 

0,
00

 
0,

00
 

0,
00

 
0,

00
 

0,
00

 
0,

00
 

.0
00

.0
10

.0
00

.0
00

0 
4

0
.0

0
0

.0
0

0
 

1
5

 
0

o
 

4
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
o

 
10

0.
00

0.
00

0 
9.

00
0.

0
1

0
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

 
0

2
1

 
9

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

 
0

0
 

1
0

.0
0

0
.0

M
aq

u
in

a
ld

en
ti

íi
ca

d
o

ra
U

so
 d

e
 C

o
k

u
m

b
ar

io
M

u
n

ic
ip

al

qu
ile

re
sv

an
os

10
.0

00
.0

00
0 

0 
0

0
 

1
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
o

 
10

 00
0.

0 
0

0
 

1
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

 
0 

1
0

. 0
0

0
.0

0
0

 

20
.40

0.0
00

 
20

.4
00

.0
00

 
20

.4
00

.0
00

 
95

3.
31

0.
00

0 
9

5
3

.3
1

0
.0

0
0

 

D
O

N
A

C
IO

N
E

S
 C

O
R

R
IE

N
T

E
S

 
D

O
N

A
C

IO
N

E
S

 N
A

C
IK

O
N

A
L

E
S

 
10

0.
00

0.
00

0 
10

0.
00

0.
00

0 
10

0.
00

0.
00

0 
B

0
 

0
0

0
.0

 
20

.4
00

.0
o0

 
20

.4
00

.0
O

0 
95

3.
31

0.
00

0 
95

3.3
10

.0 
95

3.3
10

.00
0 

18
1 

0
0

. 
0

0
 

20
,4

0
47

,6
7 

47
,5

7
47

.5
7 

0,
23

 

1
0

0
.0

0
0

.0
0

0
 

D
on

ac
io

ne
s V

ar
ia

s 
10

0.
00

0.
00

0 
2

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

.0
0

0
 

0 

O
T

R
O

S
R

E
C

U
R

S
O

S
C

O
R

R
IE

N
T

E
S

 
O

T
R

O
S

 R
E

C
U

R
S

O
S

 
2.

00
0.

00
0.

00
0 

2
.0

0
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

 
I9

1 
2

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

.0
0

0
 

2.
00

0.
00

0.
00

0 
11

.95
0.0

00
.00

0 
35

0.0
00

.00
0 

35
0.0

00
.00

0 
35

0.0
00

.00
0 

11
.40

0.0
00

.00
0 

2.
00

0.
00

0.
00

0 
11

.95
0.0

00
.00

0 
35

0.0
00

.0o
o 

35
0.0

00
.00

0 
35

0.0
00

.00
0 

11
.40

0.0
00

.00
0 

11
.4

00
.0

00
.0

00
 

4.2
00

.00
0.0

00
 

7.
20

0.
00

0.
00

0 

9
5

3
.3

1
0

.0
0

0
 

O
pa

ci
, R

et
en

ci
on

es
 P

ao
r R

eg
is

tr
o 

IN
G

R
E

S
O

S
s 

D
E

 C
A

P
IT

A
L

V
E

N
T

A
S

 D
E

 A
C

T
IV

O
S

 
Z

.s
o

8
.3

o
1

 
20

.5
73

.1
05

 
20

.5
73

.1
05

 
20

.57
3.1

05
 

2
7

.9
0

8
.3

0
1

 
2

0
0

 

1
0

 
20

.5
73

.1
05

 
5,

88
 

VE
NT

A
DE

 A
CT

IV
OS

 D
E

 C
A

P
IT

A
L

V
en

ta
D

e 
A

ci
vo

s F
o

s 
TR

AN
SF

ER
EN

CI
AS

 D
E 

CA
PI

TA
L

TR
AN

SF
. C

ON
SO

L 
IN

TE
RG

UB
ER

 C
AP

IT
AL

 P
I 

cO
P

A
R

T
. 

T
R

IB
U

T
C

 

A
po

rte
s 

D
el 

G
ob

iem
o 

ce
nt

ra
l C

on
 F

on
ac

id
 

A
po

rte
 D

el 
G

ob
iem

o 
Ce

nt
ra

l C
on

 R
oy

alt
ies

Y
 C
om

pe
ns

ac
io

ne
s

A
p

o
rt

e
D

el
 G

o
b

ie
m

o
C

e
n

tr
a
lC

/C
a
n

o
n

F
is

ca
l

(J
u

e
g

o
s

D
e 

A
za

r)

O
TR

O
S 

RE
CU

RS
O

S 
D

E
 C

A
P

IT
A

L
O

T
R

O
S

R
E

C
U

R
S

O
S

3
0

 
V

a
ri

o
s
 

RE
CU

RS
O

 D
E 

FI
NA

NC
IA

M
IE

NT
O 

EN
DE

UD
AM

IE
NT

O 
IN

TE
RN

O
EN

DE
UD

AM
IE

NT
O

IN
TE

RN
O 

V
ar

io
s-

Pr
es

ta
m

os
 de

l S
ec

to
r P

ri
v

ad
o

 

SA
LD

O
IN

IC
IA

L
D

E 
CA

JA
 

S
A

L
D

O
IN

IC
IA

LD
E 

RE
CU

RS
OS

 IN
ST

ITU
CIO

NA
LE

S 
R

e
c
u

rs
o

s
co

n
 A

fe
d

t 
E

sp
e
c
i.

 -
R

R
.P

P
.

2
1

1
 

z
0

.S
7

3
.1

0
5

 

2
0

.5
7

3
.1

0
5

 

0,
00

 
0,

00
 

2
0

 
1

1
.4

0
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

 
4

.2
0

0
.0

0
0

.o
0

0
 

7
.2

0
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

 

O
80

 
2

0
0

.0
0

0
.0

0
0

 

20
0.

00
0.

00
0 

20
0.0

00
.00

0 

2
0

0
.0

0
0

.0
0

o
 

7
.3

3
5

.1
 

7
.3

3
5

.1
9

6
 

20
0.

00
0.

00
0 

20
0.

00
0.

00
0 

7
.3

3
5

..1
9

6
 

7
.3

3
5

..
1

9
6

 
5

.
1

9
 

7.
33

5.
19

s|
26

.98
6.3

69
.85

7
2

6
.9

8
6

.3
6

9
.8

5
7

26
.98

6.3
69

.85
7

26
.98

6.3
69

.85
7

0
0

. 

1
0

 

3
1

3
 

0,
00

 
2

6
.9

8
6

.3
6

9
.8

5
7

 
2

6
.9

8
6

.3
6

9
.8

5
7

 
28

.9
84

.3
89

.a
57

 
26.9

86.3
69.3

57 
2

6
.9

8
6

.3
6

9
.8

5
7

 
26

.98
6.3

69
.85

7 
2

6
.9

8
6

.3
8

9
.8

5
7

 
3 

26
.98

6.3
69

.85
7 

1
0

0
,0

 

OZ
1 

02
1 

30
 

R
ec

ur
so

sc
on

 A
fe

d.
E

sp
F

O
N

A
C

ID
E

 
0

2
1

 
3

0
 

Re
cu

rso
sc

on
 af

ec
ta

ci
ó

n
 e

sp
ec

if
ic

a-
 Ju

eg
os

 de
 A

zar
 

9.6
20

.03
7.9

74
66

9.
09

8.
75

8
| 

9.6
20

.03
7.9

74
6

6
9

.0
9

8
.7

5
8

 |
 

9.6
20

.03
7.9

74
6

6
9

.0
9

8
.7

5
8

9.6
20

.03
79

74
 

66
9.

09
8.

75
8

| 
10

0,
00

10
0.

00

. 
M

ig
ue

lR
a
m

o
s

G
im

é
n

e
z

D
ir

e
c
to

r 
G

e
n

e
ra

l 
d

e
 

A
d

m
in

is
tr

a
c
ió

n
 y

 
F

in
a
n

z
a
s
 

n 
P

o
la

 N
o

ta
ri

o
Adm

 oi
str

ac
ith

n 
u

n
i
c
i
p

a
l
i
d

a
d

 
d

e
 L

a
m

b
a
r
é



N
iv

el
: 

30
- 

M
u

n
ic

ip
a
li

d
a
d

e
s 

E
nt

id
ad

:1
77

- M
un

ici
pa

lid
ad

 de
 La

mb
are

E
JE

C
U

C
IO

N
 P

R
E

S
U

P
U

E
S

T
A

R
IA

 D
E

 R
EC

U
Rs

os
Ju

n
io

 2
0

2
1

 

P
re

su
pu

es
to

 V
ig

en
te

3
=

1
4

2
%

 E
le

cu
cl

on
 

G
ru

po
Gr

up
o

Or
lg

en
D

eta
lle

FF
 

O
u

p
o

 

S
u

b
 

D
es

cr
ip

cl
on

 
P

re
su

p
u

e
st

o
 I

n
ic

la
l

M
od

ifl
ca

ci
on

es
T

o
ta

l
D

e
v

e
n

g
a
d

o
 

T
o

ta
l 

R
e
c
a
u

d
a
d

o
 

10
0,

00
0

16
.6

97
.2

33
.1

25
 

26
.98

6.3
69

.85
7 

1 
16

.6
97

.2
33

.1
25

 
11

0.
96

6.
36

9.
85

7 
| 

16
.69

7.2
33

.12
5 

5
7

.0
5

2
.5

2
7

8
0

3
| 

16
.6

97
23

3.1
251

 
L

 
02

1 
| 3

0
| 

R
ec

ur
so

sc
on

 A
fe

c.
 E

sp
.-R

oy
at

ie
s y

 C
om

pe
ns

ac
io

ne
s 

83
.9

80
.0

00
.0

00
 

57
.0

52
.5

21
80

3 

DE 
LAR

N 
C

PA
L

ID
A

ic
. M

ig
ue

l
Ra

m
os

G
im

én
ez

O
ife

ct
or

 G
en

er
al

 d
e 

Ad
mi

nis
tra

ció
n 

y F
ina

nza
s 

is
tr

a
c
ib

n
u

n
ic

ip
a
li

d
a
d

 d
e
 L

am
b

ar
é 

D
 

C
a
in

 M
a
ta

ri

1OIN
 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

